
Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 13.07.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 13.07.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 02.07.2020 08:01:12

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 XR3 Rhy-300 ECG
RECORDING
PAPER-80MM×20MTS

15.08.2020 00:00:00 80  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 IWN22 DISPOVAN NEEDLE 22G 15.08.2020 00:00:00 3,000  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 IWN24 DISPOVAN NEEDLE 24G 15.08.2020 00:00:00 5,000  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 WV18 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:18G WITH PORT)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 100  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 WV20 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:20G WITH PORT)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 800  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 WV22 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:22G WITH PORT)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 600  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

7 WV24 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:24G WITH PORT)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 600  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

8 JRG5 ROLLER GAUZE 5 CMS 15.08.2020 00:00:00 3,750.000  RLS

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

9 WB15 BANDAGES 15 CMS 15.08.2020 00:00:00 2,000  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 LBZ Tinture Benzion 15.08.2020 00:00:00 20  BT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

11 LGV GENTIAN VIOLET 450 ML 15.08.2020 00:00:00 10  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 LDRS ASTHALIN RESPIRATOR 15.08.2020 00:00:00 200  BT



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SOL. 15ML

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

13 INAC MUCINAC INJ 15.08.2020 00:00:00 200  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

14 LGE GLYCERIN SODIUM
CHLORIDE ENEMA

15.08.2020 00:00:00 50  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

15 RUB URINE BAG 15.08.2020 00:00:00 50  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

16 IDW DISTILLED WATER 15.08.2020 00:00:00 1,700  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

17 RBPB10 Lister-(BP BLADES SIZE
10)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 400  NO



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

18 LDE LIQ Dettol 5 lts. 15.08.2020 00:00:00 30  CAN

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

19 JHG6.5 CARETEX STERILE
GLOVES SIZE-6.5

15.08.2020 00:00:00 900  PAA

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

20 JHG7.5 CARETEX STERILE
GLOVES SIZE-7.5

15.08.2020 00:00:00 900  PAA

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

21 RPA2 MERSILK-(SUTU PACK
NO 1(215)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 2  PAC

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

22 RN33328 Nylus LNW 3328 15.08.2020 00:00:00 2  PAC



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

23 RC14259 Logut LNW
4259(CHROMIC CATGUT
NO R.B

15.08.2020 00:00:00 2  BOX

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

24 RP1843 PROLENE -(1 R.B-NW
843)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 2  BOX

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

25 LFLU LIQ HALOTHANE 250ML 15.08.2020 00:00:00 3  BT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

26 ISY INJ.  PITOCIN 1ML 15.08.2020 00:00:00 20  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

27 RET7.5 ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE 15.08.2020 00:00:00 10  NO



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

PORTEX  WITH CUFF 7.5

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

28 RM35022 RELYON SILK 15.08.2020 00:00:00 1  BOX

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

29 RV12826 VICRYL - 1 35 CM (NW
2826)

15.08.2020 00:00:00 1  BOX

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

30 XTGRP THERMAL GRID
RECORDING PAPER
300SHEET

 00:00:00 20  PAC

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

31 XDC DISPOSABLE
ELECTRODES (3M)

 00:00:00 2,000  PAC

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medical Consumables
Bid invitation number:6300033240

Bid invitation

      Page 8 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %


